2022IESASectionalDGirls

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
o 15 Chambers, Mikayla Dwight 8 12:56.36
2 1 69 Cosme, Rose Orland Park St. M 8 12:58.89
3 2 70 Flynn, Caroline Orland Park St. M 8 13:20.22
4 3 26 Munday, Katelyn Joliet St. Raymon 7 13:38.99
5 4 33 Langelett, Ellyn Kankakee Bishop 6 14:07.39
g 5 66 Reiter, Lilly Orland Hills Berne 5 14:10.07
6 55 Makiejus, Annabelle Mokena St. Mary 6 14:10.67

® 7 6 Zwirkoski, Olivia Bourbonnais St. P 8 14:11.69
8 8 28 Homolka, Annie Joliet St. Raymon 5 14:22.53
10 9 76 Russell, Rylee Orland Park St. M 5 14:23.04
ap» 10 87 Olson, Leah South Wilmington 6 14:23.82
12 11 75 Thompson, Maggie Orland Park St. M 6 14:32.87
13 12 34 Molthan, Chioe Kankakee Bishop 6 14:35.61
Qjﬂé? 13 51 Kelly, Liz Mokena St. Mary 7 14:37.75
asy 14 52 Miller, Kaitlyn Mokena St. Mary 7 14:46.85
16 15 30 Wilkey, Isabella Kankakee Bishop 8 14:49.94
17 16 25 Kinsella, Callan Joliet St. Raymon 7 14:55.94
17 86 Eddy, Lily South Wilmington 6 14.58.97
19 18 83 Siano, Olvia South Wilmington 8 15:02.23
20 19 74  Sniegowski, Lina Orland Park St. M 7 15:16.57
21 20 8 Peterson, Hope Bourbonnais St. P 7 15:22.21
22 21 85 Biros, Chloe South Wilmington 6 15:25.64
23 22 32 Barzantny, Lexi Kankakee Bishop 6 15:30.01
24 23 12 Peterson, Natalie Bourbonnais St. P 5 15:35.95
25 24 57 Pascale, Vivienne Mokena St. Mary 5 15:38.36
26 14 Boucher, Delaney Dwight 8 15:39.32
27 25 61 Guyette, Ellie Orland Hills Berne 8 15:41.51
28 26 31 Andersen, Harper Kankakee Bishop 6 15:50.29
29 27 67 Anderson, Elise Orland Park St. M 8 15:52.92
30 28 71 O'Brochta, Ella Orland Park St. M 8 16:55.10
31 29 22 Pollack, Bella Joliet St. Raymon: 8 156:55.80
32 30 64 Gallagher, Grace Orland Hills Bernz 5 16:01.70
33 31 60 Goeway, Mia Orland Hills Berne 8 16:04.82
34 32 82 Male, Aubrey South Wilmington 8 16:05.28
35 33 27 Pena, Lily Joliet St. Raymoni 7 16:18.45
36 34 58 Widelski, Charleigh Mokena St. Mary 5 16:22.49
37 35 11 West, Grace Bourbonnais St. P 6 16:29.82
38 36 53 Sandor, Grace Mokena St. Mary 7 16:34.13
39 37 18 Carter, Niyahna Hazel Crest Jesse 6 17:11.41
40 38 24 Dilg, Allison Joliet St. Raymon 7 17:17.55
41 39 5 Douglas, Olivia Bourbonnais St. P 8 17:18.93
42 40 23 Blackburn, Jordan Joliet St. Raymon: 7 17:26.04
43 41 36 Belisle, Siena Kankakee Bishop 5 17:31.89
44 42 63 Zvejnieks, Mia Orland Hills Berne 8 17:38.37
45 43 35 Quigley, Jane Kankakee Bishop 6 17:43.65
46 44 9 Sexton, Daphne Bourbonnais St. P 7 17:55.42
47 45 17 Moore, Danielle Hazel Crest Jesse 8 18:14.82
48 48 47  Smith, Annallah Markham Obama 7 18:27.02
49 47 62 Shirley, Megan Orland Hills Bernz 8 18:32.73
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Hilbert, Simone
Johnson, Eva

Hampton, Zarrianna

Williams, Jaleah
Murphy, Evelyne
Valenzuela, Alexis
Bonilla, Aime
Scheuber, Lily
Sexton, Delilah

Funes-Martinez, Victoria

Sheko, Malynah
Jenkins, Sanaa
Lee, Nevaeh
Hancock, Italy
Flott, Clara
Guinn, Heavenly
Kemp, Colette
Logan, Noelle
Taylor, Brylee
Austin, Addyson

Orland Hills Bernz
Mokena St. Mary
Hazel Crest Jesse
Hazel Crest Jesse
Bourbonnais St. G
Rossville-Alvin
Bourbonnais St. ¢
South Wilmington
Bourbonnais St. P
Markham Obama
Markham Obama
Markham Obama
Saunemin

Hazel Crest Jesse
Dwight

Markham Obama
Markham Obama
Saunemin
Saunemin
Saunemin

5 18:33.72
6 18:34.90
6 19:16.45
6 19:16.88
519:22.13
7 19:31.88
5 19:34.42
7 19:35.35
7 19:45.54
5 10:46.47
5 19:58.48
8 20:01.82
7 21:40.05
6 23:50.85
6 24:13.13
6 24:35.07
8 24:58.68
6 25:10.42
6 25:16.60
7 25:17.09
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Team
42 Orland Park St M 2 3 10 12 20 29 30
79 KankakeeBishop 5 13 16 23 28 43 45
89 JolietSt. Raymont 4 9 17 31 35 40 42
91 MokenaSt.Mary 7 14 15 25 36 38 51
98 South Wilmington 11 18 19 22 34 57
124 BourbonnaisSt.P 8 21 24 37 41 46 58
133 Orland HillsBerne 6 27 32 33 44 49 50
240 HazelCrestJesse 39 47 52 53 63
269 Markham Obama 48 59 60 61 65 66
Bourbonnais St. C 54 56
Dwight 1 26 64
Lockport St. Dennis
Rossville-Alvin 55
Saunemin 62 67 68 69
Orland Park St. Michael
Score Name Grade Time Score
1 Cosme, Rose 8 12:58.89 4
2  Flynn, Caroline 8 13:20.22 12
9 Russell, Rylee 5 14:23.04 15
11 Thompson, Maggi 6  14:32.87 22
18 Sniegowski, Lina 7 15:16.57 26
27 Anderson, Elise 8 155292 41
28 O'Brochta, Ella 8 15:55.10 43
42 1:10:32 79
Joliet St. Raymond
Score Name Grade Time Score
3 Munday, Katelyn 7 13:38.99 6
8 Homolka, Annie 5 14:22.53 13
16 Kinsella, Callan 7 14:55.94 14
29 Pollack, Bella 8 15:55.80 24
33  Pena, Lily 7 16:18.45 34
38 Dilg, Allison 7 17:17.55 36
40 Blackburn,Jordan 7  17:26.04 49
89 1:15:12 91
South Wilmington
Score Name Grade Time Score
10 Olson, Leah 6 14:23.82 7
17  Eddy, Lily 6 14:58.97 20
18 Siano, Olvia 8 15.02.23 23
21  Biros, Chioe 6 15:25.64 35
32 Male, Aubrey 8 16:05.28 39
52  Scheuber, Lily 7 19:35.35 44
98 1:15:56 53
124
Orland Hills-Bernardin
Score Name Grade Time Score
5 Reiter, Lilly 5 14:10.07 37
25 Guyette, Ellie 8 15:41.51 45
30 Gallagher, Grace 5 16:01.70 50
31 Goeway, Mia 8 16:04.82 51
42  Zvejnieks, Mia 8 17.38.37 57
47  Shirley, Megan 8 183273 240
48 Hilbert, Simone 5 18:33.72
133 1:19:36

Kankakee Bishop McNamara

Name

Langelett, Ellyn
Molthan, Chloe
Wilkey, Isabella
Barzantny, Lexi
Andersen, Harper
Belisle, Siena
Quigley, Jane

Mokena St. Mary
Name

Makiejus, Annabe
Kelly, Liz

Miller, Kaitlyn
Pascale, Vivienne
Widelski, Charleig
Sandor, Grace
Johnson, Eva

Bourbonnais St. Paul's
Grade

Name

Zwirkoski, Olivia
Peterson, Hope
Peterson, Natalie
West, Grace
Douglas, Olivia
Sexton, Daphne
Sexton, Delilah

Hazel Crest Jesse White
Grade Time

Name

Carter, Niyahna
Moore, Danielle
Hampton, Zarriani
Williams, Jaleah
Hancock, ltaly
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Grade Time

14:07.39
14:35.61
14:49.94
15:30.01
15:50.29
17:31.89
17:43.65
1:14:53

Grade Time

14:10.67
14:37.75
14:46.85
15:38.36
16:22.49
16:34.13
18:34.90
1:15:36

Time

14:11.69
15:22.21
16:35.95
16:20.82
17:18.93
17:55.42
19:45.54

1:18:59

17:11.41
18:14.82
19:16.45
19:16.88
23:50.85
1:37:50



Markham Obama Bourbonnais St. George

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
46  Smith, Annallah 7  18:27.02 Murphy, Evelyne 5 18:22.13
54 Funes-Martinez,v 5  19:46.47 Bonilla, Aime 5 1983442
55 Sheko, Malynah 5 19:58.48
56 Jenkins, Sanaa 8 20.01.82
58 Guinn, Heavenly 6 24:35.07
59 Kemp, Colette 8 24.58.68
269 1:42:49

Dwight Rossville-Alvin
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Chambers, Mikayl 8  12:56.36 Valenzuela, Alexis 7  19:31.88
Boucher, Delaney 8  15:39.32
Fiott, Clara 6 24:13.13
Saunemin
Score Name Grade Time
Lee, Nevaeh 7 214005
Logan, Noelle 6 251042
Taylor, Brylee 6 25:16.60
Austin, Addyson 7 25:17.09
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Position Score Bib Name Team _Grade Time

B 1 172 Robbins, John Orland Park St. M 8 11:33:68

179 Amador, Miguel Piper City Tri-Poin 7 11:34.08

2 110 West, Max Bourbonnais St. P 6 11:54.18

3 168 Crotty, Gavin Orland Park St M 8 12:02.11

4 157 Baic, Peter Orland Hills Bernz 8 12:03.28

5 173 Forbes, Patrick Orland Park St M 6 12:05.34

6 135 Corlus, Sebastian Kankakee Bishop 7 12:07.37

177 Lucero, Alan Piper City Tri-Poin 8 12:07.90

7 176 Reach, Jimmy Orland Park St. M 512:17.15

8 101 Fouls, Parker Bourbonnais St. € 7 12:19.31

9 174 jcik, Cooper Orland Park St. M 6 12:25.14

10 161 Orland Hiils Bernz 7 12:30.84

115 Dwight 8 12:35.68

11 126 Joliet St. Raymon 7 12:38.65

12 108 i Ecurbonnais St P 8 12:45.24

13 169 r2s, Michael Oriand Park St. M 8 12:50.90

178 V/eoods, Mitch Piper City Tri-Poin 8 12:53.40

14 136 Escus Karkakee Bishop 7 12:54.21

15 162 Orland Hills Berng 6 12:54.71

16 108 Bourbonnais St. € 5 12:55.46

17 166 Orlznd Hills Berne 5 12:58.37

18 102 Caden Bairbonnais St. € 7 12:59.99

19 109 ., Trevor surbonnais St P 6 13:02.05

20 170 Ggin, Che Oriznd Park St. M 8 13:03.43

21 148 Mo Parker ‘ St. Mary 8 13:07.36

‘ 22 111 Brii:rann, Brody onnais St. P 5 13:15.87

23 107 O lns, Brigham crrbonnais St P 6 13:17.46

24 113 Kol Jacob Bouvrbonnals St. P 513:20.05

29 25 163 Jrlusun, Matthew .., . O¢'-nd Hills Berne 6 13:20.43

30 190 C-. n2ss, Kaden Srith Wilmington 8 13:21.00

31 191 B~ ~ng, lsaiah Euth Wilmington 7 13:21.58

32 26 159 Vi Ryan Crinnd Hills Berne 8 13:31.93

33 27 140 Ar#irnen, Davis ¥ ahee Bishop 6 13:36.06

24 28 105 H:; iz, Mason B-r+honnals St C 513.43.84

35 116 Koo Axel Drsinhit 7 13:46.75

38 29 120 Lo 7, Roman He-==l Crest Jesse 7 13:48.87

37 30 138 C~i -, Jhaiden ¥ takee Bishop 7 13:48.37

38 31 100 H B vhonnais St € 8 13:58.75

39 32 160 G Crmnd Hills Berne 7 14:08.65

40 192 J- S Wilmington 6 14:10.03

41 181 J Poooiiz-Alvin 8 14:10.81

. 42 33 139 P K- tntee Bishop 7 14:12.12

43 34 118 Cr- v JR,, Corvelous -1 Crest Jesse 7 14:19.37

44 35 183 B &dmemin 6 14:20.87

‘45 36 129 [ 471 2t Raymont 5 14:25.75

45 37 125 & J 1 8L Raymon 7 14:27.08

47 38 150 - I ana St Mary 6 14:31.24

43 39 183 i Lo S Mary 6 14:47.27
3 40 112 K ¢ “anaic StP

5 14:48.84

63, 77
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6 14:52.09
6 14:56.80
7 14:57.59
5 15:07.00
5 15:12.56
6 15:14.62
8 15:15.40
6 15:44.22
7 15:68.90
6 16:00.30
6 16:02.06
6 16:02.46
6 16:03.81
7 16:21.84
8 16:55.61
5 16:58.24
5 17.00.52
5 17:10.756
5 17:37.41
8 18:46.43
6 19:24.46
6 19:24.96
5 19:48.90
5 20:03.52
5 20:21.62
6 20:27.93
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Orland Hills Bernardin
Name

Baio, Peter

Mack, Christophei
Goeway, Noah
Marth, Zack
Johnson, Matthew
Wolf, Ryan
=zllagher, Liam

8
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5
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8
7

~ourbonnais St. George
rame Grade
“nuts, Parker
\weimer, Dylan
Veimer, Caden
tinpkins, Mason
! tertz, Dylan
Furton, Jude
‘rins, Jace
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‘+iiet St. Raymond

ume Grade

tunday, Matthew
“«on, Landon

" romek, Christian

‘ “anday, Kyle

¢ deaux, Landon
zarkies, Drake

¢ ruber, Ben
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Grade Time

12:03.28
12:30.84
12:54.71
12:58.37
13:20.43
13:31.93
14:08.65
1:03:48

Time

12:19.31
12:55.46
12:59.99
13:43.84
13.58.75
16:02.46
16:58.24

1:05:57

Time
12:38.55
14:25.75
14:27,08,
15:07.00
15:12.56
17:10.75
17:37.41
1:11:51

Time
13:48.87
14:19.37
15:568.90. .
16:00.30
19:24.46
19:24.96
20:27.93



131244 212 1:19:32
Dwight

Grade Time Score Mame Grade Time.

P 142087 uvelle, Logan 8 123588

17:00.52 rgle, Axel 7 134675

, 19:48.90 icera, Swayer 7 14:57.59
aivsfeldt, Jake 3 20:03.52

. HO'Neill, Jaxon 20:21.82
; 1:31:38
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“iBpnrn Hoome Grole Time Scere © me Grade Time
Wiy, James L EBE B ~ador, Miguel 7 11:34.08

o i cero, Alan 8 12:07.90

R \ “s0ds, Mitch 8  12:53.40

South Wilmington
Cracde Time Seore tome ©  Grade Time
T O RY © vaness,Kaden 8 13:21.00
14422 © wma, Isaiah 7 132158
1::46 .43 1an, Mason 6 14:10.08
- e, Ty 6 151462




